(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : |WELCAST STEELS LIMITED
Script Code : 504988
Quarter Ended : 31.12.2011

Partly paid - up shares:-

No.of partly paid-up

As a % of total no.of

As a % of total no.of

shares partly paid-up shares | shares of the company
Held by promoter / NIL NIL NIL
Promoters group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

Outstanding convertible

No.of outstanding

As a % of total No. of

As a % of total no. of

securities securities outstanding convertible | shares of the company
securities assuming full
conversion of the

convertible securities

Held by promoter / NIL NIL. NIL

promoters group

Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Warrants:- No.of warrants As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of

warrants shares of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants

Held by promoter / NIL NIL NIL
nromoters group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of
the company assuming NIL NIL NIL

full conversion of
warrants and convertible
securities
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(V)
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Total shareholding as a
percemtage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
ohtherwise
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As a
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As a
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(IX) =
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(A)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

Indian

(a

~

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

(b

)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(c

)

Bodies Corporate

-

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

d

)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(1)

i

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

2

Foreign

(a

~

Individuals (Non-
Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b

)

Bodies Corporate

(c

)

Institutions

(d

)

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

AN +A)(2)

-

456881

456881

(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a

)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b

)

Financial Institutions ’
ks

(c

~

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d

)

Venture Capital Funds

(e

)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

(9

~

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h

S

Any Other (specify)

NRI

Sub-Total (B)(1)

75




(2) Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate

65

12634

12584

1.98

1.98

(b) Individuals

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

2589

130089

83006

20.38

20.38

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

(c)

Any Other (specify)
- NRI
-Clearing Member

14

38356
126

38306
126

6.01
0.02

6.01
0.02

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2671

181205

134022

28.39

28.39

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2674

181280

134022

28.40

28.40

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2675

638161

590903

100

100

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository

GRAND TOTAL
(A)*(B)+(C)

2675

638161

590903

100

100




((b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED

456881

- 71.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

olole|N|o|a|slwin]=

0.00

TOTAL

456881

71.59




(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

) Shares as a percentage of total number
Sr. Number of of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
No. Name of the shareholder shares indicated in Statement at para (l)(a)

above}

SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI 7780 1.22

DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI 30000 4.70

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 7083 1.1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

OIOIN[D||DIWIN|—

0.00

0.00

=k
o

TOTAL 44863 7.03




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a

_ —— percentage of total number

Sr. No. Name of the ‘ocKadn of shares {i.e., Grand Total

shareholder shatus (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)

above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

s 0.00

0.00

W — 0.00

0.00

0.00

Olo|N|O|O|BD|WIN|—

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




()(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) )

Isr. No|Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

WIN|—=

0.00

F-N

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O||N|D|O

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(Il)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. NoJName of the DR |Type of Number of shares |Shares underlying
Holder outstanding DR underlying , |outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs |percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

0.00
0.00
0.00
NI s maveis s wase sombionsase 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Olo|N|O|;|A W] =

TOTAL 0 b 0.00




