(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

 $\frac{44}{a}$

R ...

Name of the Company :	WELCAST STEELS LIMITED
Script Code :	504988
Quarter Ended :	31.12.2011

Partly paid - up shares:-	No.of partly paid-up	As a % of total no.of	As a % of total no.of
	shares	partly paid-up shares	shares of the company
Held by promoter /	NIL	NIL	NIL
Promoters group			
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter / promoters group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-	No.of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter / promoters group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	NIL	NIL	NIL



atego ry	category of shareholder	Number of share	Total number of	Number of shares held	Total shareh percemtag number o	e of total	ohthe	erwise nbered
(I)	(11)	holders (III)	shares (IV)	in dematerialize d from (∨)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentag (IX) = (VIII)/(IV) *100
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	*	-	-	
1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(c) (d)	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
e)	Any Others(Specify) Sub Total(A)(1)	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-		-	-		
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Any Others(Specify)	-		-	-	-		-
	Sub Total(A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	- 1	456881			71.59		-
(B)	Public shareholding	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1)	Institutions	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Financial Institutions [/]	3	3 75	5	. 0.01	0.01	-	
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Insurance Companies							
. ,	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	• -	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-		-	
	NRI	-	- 7	-	0.0	- 1 0.01		-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		3 7	5 -	0.0	0.01	1	



2)	Non-institutions							
) Bodies Corporate	65	12634	12584	1.98	1.98	-	-
(b)) Individuals							
	i Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	2589	130089	83006	20.38	20.38	-	
	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	-	-	-		-	-	
(c)	- NRI	14	38356	38306	6.01	6.01	-	-
	-Clearing Member	3	126	126	0.02	0.02	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2671	181205	134022	28.39	28.39	-	-
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2674	181280	134022	28.40	28.40	-	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2675	638161	590903	100	100	-	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2675	638161	590903	100	100	-	
	and the second		- 19					



Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED	456881	+ 71.59
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
TOTAL		456881	71.59



(I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the</u> category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

(I)(C)	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category					
	"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares					

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI	7780	1.22
2	DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI	30000	4.70
3	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	7083	1.11
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
ΤΟΤΑΙ		44863	7.03



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6	NIL		0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1

Sr. No	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL			0.00
5		T		0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
TOTA	L	0	0	0.00



(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying</u> shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

1

2

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL			0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
				0.00
TOTAL			0 *	0.00

